NEVADA COMPETITIVE SALE RESULTS
May 11, 2010

. PARCELS OFFERED: 114

. ACRES OFFERED: 328,020.265

. PARCELS SOLD: 75

.ACRES SOLD:  212,369.755

. TOTAL BONUS BID:  $2,326,631.00

. HIGHEST BID/PARCEL: $640,000.00
. HIGHEST BID/ACRE: $1,000.00

. ALL MONIES DUE WERE RECEIVED.
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. NUMBER OF SALE PARCELS SUBJECT TO PRESALE OFFERS: 0

10. NUMBER OF ACRES SUBJECT TO PRESALE OFFERS: 0

11. NUMBER OF PRESALE OFFERS SOLD COMPETITIVELY: 0

12. NUMBER OF ACRES IN PRESALE OFFERS SOLD COMPETITIVELY: 0
13. TOTAL RECEIPTS: $2,762,292.00



SERIAL

NVN088398

NVNO088399

NVNO088400

NVNO088401

NVN088402

NVN088472

NVNO088403

NVNO088404

NVNO088405

NVN088406

NVNO088407

NVNO088408

NVN088409

NVNO088410

NVNO088411

NVNO088412

NVN088413

NVNO088414

NVNO088415

NVNO088416

NVN088417

#

PAR NAME

10

19

20

22

26

28

30

31

34

36

39

40

41

44

45

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC
VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC
MAGMA ENERGY (US) CORP
MICHAEL A CASEY

MICHAEL A CASEY

GEOTHERMAL TECHNICAL PARTNERS
EARTH POWER RESOURCES INC
VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC
SIERRA GEOTHERMAL POWER INC
VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC

RAM POWER INC

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC
MICHAEL A CASEY

MICHAEL A CASEY

MICHAEL A CASEY

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC
VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC
VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC

OSKI ENERGY LLC

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC

Bureau of Land Management
Nevada State Office
May 11, 2010 Sale Results

ADDRESS

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

5355 KIETZKE LANE STE 100

53601 AUSTIN HWY

53601 AUSTIN HWY

5301 SIMONS DRIVE

2407 SOUTH TROOST AVE

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

1068 FIR ST SE

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

6880 S MCCARRAN BLVD STE 1

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

53601 AUSTIN HWY

53601 AUSTIN HWY

53601 AUSTIN HWY

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

730 SANDHILL RD STE 250

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

CITY
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
RENO
FALLON
FALLON
RENO
TULSA
CHARLOTTE
OLYMPIA
CHARLOTTE
RENO
CHARLOTTE
FALLON
FALLON
FALLON
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
RENO
CHARLOTTE

CHARLOTTE
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ST

NC

NC

NV

NV

NV

NV

OK

NC

WA

NC

NV

NC

NV

NV

NV

NC

NC

NC

NV

NC

NC

ZIP

28217

28217

89511

89406

89406

89523

74114

28217

98501

28217

89505

28217

89406

89406

89406

28217

28217

28217

895218965

28217

28217

Bid/Acre

$4.50

$2.00

$2.00

$4.50

$5.50

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$3.00

$55.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$20.00

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

ACRES

4207.541

5101.068

5151.510

2652.250

5758.610

2560.000

640.000

5029.960

1880.000

3870.280

2622.000

4921.900

4720.750

4719.040

3056.750

3750.100

2560.000

5041.050

5116.420

1263.230

2556.860

Total Bonus

$18,936.00

$10,204.00

$10,304.00

$11,938.50

$31,674.50

$7,680.00

$2,240.00

$20,120.00

$5,640.00

$212,905.00

$5,244.00

$14,766.00

$18,884.00

$9,440.00

$6,114.00

$7,502.00

$5,120.00

$100,840.00

$15,351.00

$4,424.00

$10,228.00



SERIAL

NVN088418

NVN088419

NVNO088420

NVNO088421

NVN088422

NVN088423

NVNO088424

NVNO088425

NVNO088426

NVN088427

NVNO088428

NVNO088429

NVNO088430

NVN088431

NVNO088432

NVNO088433

NVN088434

NVNO088435

NVNO088436

NVNO088437

NVN088438

#

PAR NAME

46

47

48

49

50

51

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

63

66

67

68

69

75

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC

0718033 NEVADA LTD

RAM POWER INC

RAM POWER INC

RAM POWER INC

SIERRA GEOTHERMAL POWER INC

ORMAT NEVADA INC

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC

VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC

RAM POWER INC

ORMAT NEVADA INC

EARTH POWER RESOURCES INC

0718033 NEVADA LTD

NEVADA GEOTHERMAL POWER CO

NEVADA GEOTHERMAL POWER CO

NEVADA GEOTHERMAL POWER CO

SIERRA GEOTHERMAL POWER INC

Bureau of Land Management
Nevada State Office
May 11, 2010 Sale Results

ADDRESS

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

4790 CAUGHLIN PKWY 371

6880 S MCCARRAN BLVD STE 1

6880 S MCCARRAN BLVD STE 1

6880 S MCCARRAN BLVD STE 1

1068 FIR ST SE

6225 NEIL ROAD SUITE 300

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

6880 S MCCARRAN BLVD STE 1

6225 NEIL ROAD SUITE 300

2407 SOUTH TROOST AVE

4790 CAUGHLIN PKWY 371

1755 EAST PLUMB LANE

1755 EAST PLUMB LANE

1755 EAST PLUMB LANE

1068 FIR ST SE

CITY
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
RENO
RENO
RENO
RENO
OLYMPIA
RENO
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTE
RENO
RENO
TULSA
RENO
RENO
RENO
RENO

OLYMPIA
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ST

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NV

NV

NV

NV

WA

NV

NC

NC

NV

NV

OK

NV

NV

NV

NV

WA

ZIP

28217

28217

28217

28217

28217

89519

89505

89505

89505

98501

89511

28217

28217

89505

89511

74114

89519

89502

89502

89502

98501

Bid/Acre

$4.50

$8.00

$2.00

$12.00

$12.00

$2.00

$2.00

$60.00

$170.00

$30.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

ACRES

1282.800

3183.000

1910.910

1886.000

3169.000

4776.000

2560.000

1920.000

2811.000

2877.450

320.000

5111.100

2960.000

632.000

2629.620

637.980

2438.280

2022.160

2490.520

2560.000

4541.000

Total Bonus

$5,773.50

$25,464.00

$3,822.00

$22,632.00

$38,028.00

$9,552.00

$5,120.00

$115,200.00

$477,870.00

$86,340.00

$640.00

$10,224.00

$5,920.00

$1,264.00

$5,260.00

$1,276.00

$4,878.00

$4,046.00

$4,982.00

$5,120.00

$9,082.00



SERIAL

NVN088439

NVNO088440

NVNO088441

NVNO088470

NVNO088471

NVN088442

NVNO088443

NVNO088444

NVNO088445

NVNO088446

NVNO088447

NVNO088448

NVN088449

NVNO088450

NVNO088451

NVNO088452

NVN088453

NVN088454

NVNO088455

NVNO088456

NVN088457

#

PAR NAME

7

79

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

101

102

103

BARRICK CORTEZ INC

0718033 NEVADA LTD

0718033 NEVADA LTD

HOV ENERGY

HOV ENERGY

HOV ENERGY

HOV ENERGY

HOV ENERGY

STANDARD STEAM TRUST LLC

STANDARD STEAM TRUST LLC

STANDARD STEAM TRUST LLC

STANDARD STEAM TRUST LLC

STANDARD STEAM TRUST LLC

STANDARD STEAM TRUST LLC

STANDARD STEAM TRUST LLC

STANDARD STEAM TRUST LLC

STANDARD STEAM TRUST LLC

STANDARD STEAM TRUST LLC

0718033 NEVADA LTD

SOUTHERN NV WATER AUTHORITY

0718033 NEVADA LTD

Bureau of Land Management
Nevada State Office
May 11, 2010 Sale Results

ADDRESS

293 SPRUCE RD

4790 CAUGHLIN PKWY 371

4790 CAUGHLIN PKWY 371

8550 W DESERT INN RD 102-452

8550 W DESERT INN RD 102-452

8550 W DESERT INN RD 102-452

8550 W DESERT INN RD 102-452

8550 W DESERT INN RD 102-452

730 17TH STREET SUITE 820

730 17TH STREET SUITE 820

730 17TH STREET SUITE 820

730 17TH STREET SUITE 820

730 17TH STREET SUITE 820

730 17TH STREET SUITE 820

730 17TH STREET SUITE 820

730 17TH STREET SUITE 820

730 17TH STREET SUITE 820

730 17TH STREET SUITE 820

4790 CAUGHLIN PKWY 371

PO BOX 99956

4790 CAUGHLIN PKWY 371
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CITY

ELKO

RENO

RENO

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

DENVER

RENO

LAS VEGAS

RENO

ST

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

CcO

CcO

Cco

Cco

CcO

CcO

Cco

Cco

CcO

CcO

NV

NV

NV

ZIP

89801

89519

89519

89117

89117

89117

89117

89117

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

80202

89519

891939956

89519

Bid/Acre

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

ACRES

3849.236

3440.000

2080.000

4160.220

3190.650

4389.570

2200.000

4484.000

679.880

2560.220

639.620

320.480

360.000

1920.160

1280.400

240.000

120.000

1684.880

3853.000

4472.830

640.000

Total Bonus

$7,700.00

$6,880.00

$4,160.00

$8,322.00

$6,382.00

$8,780.00

$4,400.00

$8,968.00

$1,360.00

$5,122.00

$1,280.00

$642.00

$720.00

$3,842.00

$2,562.00

$480.00

$240.00

$3,370.00

$7,706.00

$8,946.00

$1,280.00



SERIAL

NVN088458

NVN088459

NVNO088460

NVNO088461

NVN088462

NVN088463

NVNO088464

NVNO088465

NVN088466

NVNO088467

NVNO088468

NVNO088469

# PAR

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

115

116

117

NAME

HOV ENERGY

HOV ENERGY

RAM POWER INC

RAM POWER INC
VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC
RAM POWER INC

RAM POWER INC

RAM POWER INC
VENTURE PROSPECTS LLC
ORMAT NEVADA INC
MAGMA ENERGY (US) CORP

MAGMA ENERGY (US) CORP

Bureau of Land Management
Nevada State Office
May 11, 2010 Sale Results

ADDRESS

8550 W DESERT INN RD 102-452

8550 W DESERT INN RD 102-452

6880 S MCCARRAN BLVD STE 1

6880 S MCCARRAN BLVD STE 1

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

6880 S MCCARRAN BLVD STE 1

6880 S MCCARRAN BLVD STE 1

6880 S MCCARRAN BLVD STE 1

8731 RED OAK BLVD STE 200

6225 NEIL ROAD SUITE 300

5355 KIETZKE LANE STE 100

5355 KIETZKE LANE STE 100
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CITY

LAS VEGAS

LAS VEGAS

RENO

RENO

CHARLOTTE

RENO

RENO

RENO

CHARLOTTE

RENO

RENO

RENO

ST

NV

NV

NV

NV

NC

NV

NV

NV

NC

NV

NV

NV

ZIP

89117

89117

89505

89505

28217

89505

89505

89505

28217

89511

89511

89511

Bid/Acre

$2.00

$2.00

$5.00

$2.00

$3.50

$2.00

$2.00

$10.00

$3.50

$2.00

$50.00

$1,000.00

ACRES

3902.480

3842.000

3360.000

2303.160

4462.360

2604.040

2560.000

4478.800

5111.440

754.460

1887.730

640.000

Total Bonus

$7,806.00

$7,684.00

$16,800.00

$4,608.00

$15,620.50

$5,210.00

$5,120.00

$44,790.00

$17,892.00

$1,510.00

$94,400.00

$640,000.00



